	e Sarviens			
NATIONAL Assessment Centre Date In 08/07/2019 15:32	Jeb description			
REIND NA/MSG19012010/44	- seo description	Date & Time Complete	d Do	ne by
Veh No SLC 341H		1		
	E-mail (within 8hrs, AIC 2hrs,			
DOA 05/07/2019 13:30	i-Motor Claim Form			
OD (TP) Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within OD)	hrs, TP 4hrs)		
	i-Photo Uploaded		1	1000
TP Insurer	Assessment/Survey Report			
	Ass't Report by Fax / Han	Carried Control of the Control of th	 	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: S	KT5754P . INC	W.978)	T. d.A.	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:		
Policy No: () Per	iod: (Cover Type: (
Confirmed by: (Date:	Time:		
Insured/Driver Liability (%) [N	Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-		10000	
) V	Varranty: YES ()/NO ()	-100%]	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00		/		
General Remarks:-	S. S. Stangers and Stangers and			
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ourtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	Don	e by
I) Apply C. T.	()	Date&Time Completed	Don	e by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()	Date&Time Completed	Don	e by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions	() 000] () Invoice Pre	paration Checklist	Ant (S)	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions NA190 S laimant's Particulars:-	() 000] () Inveice Pre	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30);	Anit (\$)	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 190 S laimant's Particulars:-	() 000] () Invoice Pre 1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$60	Anit (\$)	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	() () () () () () () () () ()	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ se \$4 brough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey)	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ se \$4 brough Survey brough Survey (Resurvey) trainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); tion	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: Ontact No: Imaged Portion:	() () () () () () () () () ()	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ 6e \$4 brough Survey brough Survey (Resurvey) Rainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); Ition	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30))	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: Ontact No: Imaged Portion:	() () () () () () () ()	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ 6e \$4 brough Survey brough Survey (Resurvey) Rainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) tion SMRT Survey nal Services;	Ant (\$) 1st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 1) \$75 \$160	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() () () () () () () ()	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$50	Ant (\$) 1st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 0) \$75 \$160	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): additors' Comments:-	() () () () () () () ()	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ce \$4 to survey) British INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); Ition SMRT Survey Inal Services; Car / Tpt Allowance Fordination It Inspection	Ant (\$) 1st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 1) \$75 \$160	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions	() () () () () () () ()	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$50	Ant (\$) 1st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 0) \$75 \$160	Amt (\$)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aroresard.	CONTRACT TO THE PROPERTY OF TH
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/07/2019 15:32
Date Of Accident	05/07/2019 13:30
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE/AYETWDS TUASB4BUKIT MERAH EXITNEARIMAP P/F573
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLC341H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SAERAH BINTE PUTEH
NRIC No	S0139976D
Email Address	SHAHRILISA@YMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-86425313
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-86425313
Vehicle Particulars	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T
Manufacturer	DAIHATSU
Model	M301RS-GQGEW
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 80449351 QMX
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ISA BIN MANAP
NRIC No	S2011378B

NRIC No S2011378B Date Of Birth 17/09/1949 Occupation **INDOOR** Date Of Driving Pass 16/07/1999

Driving Experience 19 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-86425313

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-86425313

EMail Address SHAHRILISA@YMAIL.COM

BLK 155 GANGSA ROAD Address

#05-341

Postcode 670155

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: NIL

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: NIL

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BUKIT PANJANG

Police Station Address

ROAD: 1 SEGAR ROAD , POSTCODE: 677738 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-8929999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT: T/20190706/2082

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKT5754P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

JIMMY TEO

Page 2 of 33

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

91831314

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

ISA BIN MANAP

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain Injured person in which vehicle?

SLIGHT SLC341H

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARME SketchPlanForm_93

DECLARATION	DE	CLA	RA	TI	ON
-------------	----	-----	----	----	----

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





Institution / School Name:

Date of Expiry:

T/20190706/2082

1 of 3 Report No. T/20190706/2082

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No: 1800-8929999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

69

17/09/1949

Male

Race:

Malay

Occupation:

PUMP ATTENDANT

Date/Time Report Made: Vide Report No .: Station Diary No.: 06/07/2019 15:40 Informant's Particulars Name of Informant: Address: ISA BIN MANAP APT BLK 155 GANGSA ROAD #05-341 SINGAPORE 670155 ID Type / ID No .: Contact No.: NRIC NO / S2011378B Home/Office: 98558047 Mobile: 86425313 Nationality: Email: SINGAPORE CITIZEN Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Type of Informant:

Driving Licence Information:

Driver

English

Language:

Class: 2B,2A,2,3

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Date/Time of		
	EXPRESSWAY S, before Bukit Mera	h exit, near Imap post: F Road Surface: Dry	573	oad Speed Limit:
Olcui		219		
Traffic Flow: Dual Carriage Type of Collis		Traffic Control: Not Controlled	100000	raffic Volume:

Details of Vehicle Involved						NO CALCULAR STATES
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SKT5754P	Car	SUBARU		the restrict the	Condition	0
SLC341H	Car	DAIHATSU	M301RS-	Blue	Seriously	2
	1,=====		GQGEW		Damaged	

Details of Vehicle Insurance				
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SLC341H	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	A80449351QMX	28/11/2018	27/11/2019





2 of 3

Report No. T/20190706/2082

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No: 1800-8929999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Person	on Involved					
Any Pedestrian I						
No. of Pedestria			Use of Pe	destria	n Cross	sing: NA
Driver	127-25 9 3 3 3 3		000 011 6	uestiia	II CIOS:	sing. NA
Name	Jimmy Teo			ID No).	NIL
Related Vehicle	SKT5754P (Car)			Contact No.		91831314
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	7	Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	COMMENT OF
Driver			Degree of	injury	INIL	
Name	ISA BIN MANAP			ID No.		S2011378B
Related Vehicle	SLC341H (Car)			Contact No.		98558047
Hospital/Clinic	ONECARE CLINIC BOON LAY			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	06/07/2019		Date Disci			/2019
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave	03	Degree of		Slight	

Brief Details.

On 05/07/2019 at about 1330 hrs, along Ayer Rajah Expressway towards TUAS, before Bukit Merah exit near to lamp post: F573, I was driving my vehicle, SLC341H, on the right lane of the two lane expressway. I then heard a loud bang and felt my vehicle surge forward. I then lost control of my vehicle as it spin 180 degrees before stopping on the road shoulder, facing against the flow of traffic. I then realized that one vehicle, SKT5754P had collided onto the rear of my vehicle. After the accident, I check on my two passenger before alighting from my vehicle. I then exchange particulars and contact with the other driver. At the point of time, no one had complaint of any injuries or pain.

The damage to my vehicle is the right rear bumper dented, right rear signal light and rear door damage. The other vehicle is the front left portion damage. My vehicle does not have onboard CCTV and I am not sure if the other vehicle has onboard CCTV or there are any CCTV around the vicinity. On 06/07/2019, I started to felt pain on my left shoulder blade and lower back. I then proceeded to seek medical consultation and was given three days of medical certificate. After which I proceeded to the nearest police post, to lodge a Traffic Accident Report.





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No: 1800-8929999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20190706/2082

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / Sr Staff Sgt CHOO NGAI PANG	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 06/07/2019 15:40
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Sr Staff Sgt ONG YONG HOCK Contact No.: 65476436	Classification Of Case:

Reported on 8/7/2019 @ 1055Am.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	A STATEMENT
	ACCIDENT DATE: 1 7, 2019
	LOCATION: AYE towards That BY Bulet Metal exit,
	THE INC.
	DINSURANCE COMPANY:
	C)POLICY NUMBER:
	e)MAKE & MODEL:
	G) VEHICLE CATEGORY (PRIVATE (CONTINUED)
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN HAVE
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
	A)NAME;
Ŧi	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:(MALE / FEMALE) c)ADDRESS:CONTACT:
	* CONTINUE TO 2 d IS DO
AHO of	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER Passenga. DRIVER
(Includi	na diana) a)NAME:
(3	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:
1-	
1-	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: ()(DD/MM/YYYY)
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE MOULE
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:
	DIROAD SURFACE: (BB) (WEAR / RAINING / OTHERS
	WIREPORTED TO POLICE MENTAL AND THE PROPERTY OF THE POLICE MENTAL AND THE POLICE MENTAL
390 Y	8 THER BASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
A He of bas	SERGER OF VEHICLE CKT STOUD
Clinduding	driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: MODEL:
(_)	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:
×4.11. 1	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE CONTACT:
* No of pa	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:
Cinduding	driver f) DRIVER'S NAME:MODEL:
$(\underline{})$	CONTACT:
2500	
	email = Shahrilisaeymail-com
	fax = Shahilicas
	fax = Shahrilisa@ymail-come
	01-29 Waldship > ec auto @ymail-com.
	01-29 Waldship > ec_anto@ymail.com/ Boss: Sam Amg: HP: 98897557.











S0139976D

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 088807 Tel; (65) 5827 7888 Fax: (65) 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ORIGINAL

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1 Individual Ownership MOTOR MAX Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 80449351 QMX

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SLC341H

2. Name of Policyholder

SAERAH BINTE PUTEH

- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 28/11/2018
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 27/11/2019
- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

SAERAH BINTE PUTEH

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- * Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

 Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

Signat

Counter-Signatory: Assure Pte Ltd MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
Approved Insurers

Amy Ler Senior Vice President, Agencies

This certificate is not valid unless it is signed for & on behalf of the Company and Counter-Signed by a duly authorised representative of the Counter-Signatory.